Department . State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity : Southern Leyte State University
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

: < not applicable >
: 08 081 0000000

Fund Cluster : 05 - Internally Generated Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

Internally Generated Funds
Revenue Collections
Cash Revenue
Non-Tax

Fines and Penalties - Service Income
Other Service Income
Tuition Fees
Income Collected from Students
Other School Fees
Seminar/Training Fees
Rent/Lease Income
Income from Hostels/Dormitories and other Like facilities
Interest on NG Deposits
Other Business Income

GRAND TOTAL

Certified Correct:

RUMALYN J. TERO
Accountant 11

Date: September 3, 2024 03:31 PM

UACS
CODE

4020114000
4020199099
4020201001
4020201002
4020201099
4020204000
4020205000
4020213000
4020221001
4020299099

REVENUE

TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3
106,935,000.00
106,935,000.00
106,935,000.00
106,935,000.00

40,000.00
1,339,835.52
65,607,000.00
34,690,560.30
899,439.70
0.00
666,000.00
808,050.71
51,000.00
2,833,113.77
106,935,000.00

Certified Correct:

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending Ending

March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31

4 5 6 7
31,280,865.37 6,586,131.95 0.00
31,280,865.37 6,586,131.95 0.00
31,280,865.37 6,586,131.95 0.00
31,280,865.37 6,586,131.95 0.00
760.00 1,585.00 0.00
800,068.30 481,967.00 0.00
18,356,271.22 1,913,128.37 0.00
9,758,771.00 999,150.00 0.00
144,600.00 189,600.00 0.00
151,108.80 0.00 0.00
786,370.05 1,370,048.53 0.00
190,460.00 237,620.00 0.00
0.00 5,547.10 0.00
1,092,456.00 1,387,485.95 0.00
31,280,865.37 6,586,131.95 0.00

GERALDINE A. PALER

SAO

Date: September 3, 2024 03:31 PM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on September 3, 2024 4:05 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

8=(4+5+6+7)
37,866,997.32
37,866,997.32
37,866,997.32
37,866,997.32
2,345.00
1,282,035.30
20,269,399.59
10,757,921.00
334,200.00
151,108.80
2,156,418.58
428,080.00
5,547.10
2,479,941.95
37,866,997.32

Recommending Approval By:

CHRISTINE ALMA MAE M. DAGUPLO

CAO
Date:

September 3, 2024 03:33 PM

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Remittance
to BTr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Deposited
with AGDB

10
37,866,997.32
37,866,997.32
37,866,997.32
37,866,997.32

2,345.00
1,282,035.30
20,269,399.59
10,757,921.00
334,200.00
151,108.80
2,156,418.58
428,080.00
5,547.10
2,479,941.95
37,866,997.32

Variance

Total Amount

11=(9+10) 12=(8-3)
37,866,997.32 (69,068,002.68)
37,866,997.32 (69,068,002.68)
37,866,997.32 (69,068,002.68)
37,866,997.32 (69,068,002.68)
2,345.00 (37,655.00)
1,282,035.30 (57,800.22)

20,269,399.59
10,757,921.00

(45,337,600.41)
(23,932,639.30)

334,200.00 (565,239.70)
151,108.80 151,108.80
2,156,418.58 1,490,418.58
428,080.00 (379,970.71)
5,547.10 (45,452.90)
2,479,941.95 (353,171.82)
37,866,997.32 (69,068,002.68)

Approved By:

JUDE A. DUARTE, DPA
University President
Date: September 3, 2024 04:05 PM

%

13=(12/3)

-65 %
-65 %
-65 %
-65 %
-94 %

-4 %
-69 %
-69 %
-63 %

0%
224 %
-47 %
-89 %
-12%
-65 %

FAR No. 5

Remarks

14
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